
 1.14
29.0

 

 0.65
16.5

 

 0.12
3.0

 

3X SOLDER TERMINAL

HOUSING

 1.22
31.0

 

1.07
27.1

 

 0.76
19.3

  0.94
23.9

 

A

A

 0.276
7.01

  0.276
7.01

 

 0.640
16.26
REF

 0.955
24.26

 

REF

 0.079
2.01

 

 0.079
2.01

 

N

 0.46
11.7

 

0.34
8.5

 

 PANEL THICKNESS
 SEE TABLE

 0.66
16.7

  0.61
15.5

 
 0.49

12.4
 

SECTION A-A

3X PIN
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3X 0.08 x 0.16
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PANEL ID NUMBER
SEE TABLE

 1.079±0.004
27.41±0.10

 

 0.779±0.004
19.79±0.10

 
4X R0.157

3.99

CL

PANEL CUT-OUT

CL

NOTES:

1. AGENCY APPROVAL & RATING:
          UL & CSA: 15A 250V~

VDE: 10A, 250V

2. MEETS IEC 60320 SPECIFICATION

3. MATERIALS:
HOUSING: BLACK POLYESTER
TERMINALS: TIN PLATED COPPER ALLOY
CONTACT PINS: TIN PLATED COPPER ALLOY

NP

PART NUMBER PANEL                 
ID NUMBER

PANEL 
THICKNESS

EAC409030 030 0.030 - 0.040
[0.76 - 1.02]

EAC409040 040 0.040 - 0.050
[1.02 - 1.27]

EAC409050 050 0.050 - 0.060
[1.27 - 1.52]

EAC409060 060 0.060 - 0.070
[1.52 - 1.78]
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SNAP-IN MALE
 AC RECEPTACLE SOLDER TERMINALS EAC409 SERIES P

1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES  [mm]

    - TWO PLACE DECIMALS     0.02  [0.5]

    - THREE PLACE DECIMALS   0.005  [0.13]
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